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1000 General

$813,695.73$1,737,051.00 46.844%$342,693.99 ($923,355.27)Property and Other Local Taxes
$67,194.64$90,000.00 74.661%$25,475.25 ($22,805.36)Licenses, Permits and Fees

$2,646.05$0.00 0.000%$2,646.05 $2,646.05Fines and Forfeitures
$99,659.65$281,400.00 35.416%$31,607.48 ($181,740.35)Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
$120,254.06$300,000.00 40.085%$38,638.62 ($179,745.94)Earnings on Investments

$16,481.46$22,400.00 73.578%$3,311.00 ($5,918.54)Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%($244,824.74)Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In
$0.00 $0.00 $2,828,638.75 0.000%$2,828,638.75Sale of Fixed Assets
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Special Items
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Extraordinary Items
$0.00 $0.00 $7,788.00 0.000%$7,788.00Other - Other Financing Sources

Total Other Financing Sources $244,824.74 $0.00 $2,836,426.75 $2,591,602.01
Total 1000 General $2,675,675.74 $444,372.39 $1,280,682.60$3,956,358.34

2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax

$3,640.47$10,000.00 36.405%$879.66 ($6,359.53)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $10,000.00 $879.66 ($6,359.53)$3,640.47

2021 Gasoline Tax

$51,116.12$150,000.00 34.077%$10,303.49 ($98,883.88)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
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Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2021 Gasoline Tax $150,000.00 $10,303.49 ($98,883.88)$51,116.12

2031 Road and Bridge

$53,129.17$112,026.00 47.426%$0.00 ($58,896.83)Property and Other Local Taxes
$6,304.89$12,500.00 50.439%$6,304.89 ($6,195.11)Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2031 Road and Bridge $124,526.00 $6,304.89 ($65,091.94)$59,434.06

2041 Cemetery

$47,332.65$130,000.00 36.410%$15,736.10 ($82,667.35)Licenses, Permits and Fees
$103,210.00$250,000.00 41.284%$21,260.00 ($146,790.00)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2041 Cemetery $380,000.00 $36,996.10 ($229,457.35)$150,542.65

2042 517.15 Cemetery

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 2042 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2081 Police District
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$1,263,564.04$2,400,593.00 52.635%$0.00 ($1,137,028.96)Property and Other Local Taxes
$50.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $50.00Licenses, Permits and Fees

$2,375.75$8,000.00 29.697%$502.75 ($5,624.25)Fines and Forfeitures
$40,214.16$67,500.00 59.577%$24,329.77 ($27,285.84)Intergovernmental

$7,939.82$37,000.00 21.459%$6,027.80 ($29,060.18)Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2081 Police District $2,513,093.00 $30,860.32 ($1,198,949.23)$1,314,143.77

2111 Fire District

$1,138,094.20$2,292,330.00 49.648%$0.00 ($1,154,235.80)Property and Other Local Taxes
$89,041.24$174,200.00 51.114%$89,041.24 ($85,158.76)Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2111 Fire District $2,466,530.00 $89,041.24 ($1,239,394.56)$1,227,135.44

2141 Road District

$220,102.69$465,045.00 47.329%$0.00 ($244,942.31)Property and Other Local Taxes
$20,000.00$20,000.00 100.000%$0.00 $0.00Charges for Services
$25,858.14$51,100.00 50.603%$25,858.14 ($25,241.86)Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2141 Road District $536,145.00 $25,858.14 ($270,184.17)$265,960.83
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2181 Zoning

$7,500.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $7,500.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2181 Zoning $0.00 $0.00 $7,500.00$7,500.00

2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax

$33,698.57$100,000.00 33.699%$8,690.64 ($66,301.43)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $100,000.00 $8,690.64 ($66,301.43)$33,698.57

2261 Law Enforcement Trust

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
Total 2261 Law Enforcement Trust $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2401 Lighting Assessment

$28,344.16$55,200.00 51.348%$0.00 ($26,855.84)Special Assessments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2401 Lighting Assessment $55,200.00 $0.00 ($26,855.84)$28,344.16

2901 Senior Center

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
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$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2901 Senior Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

3101 General Bond Retirement

Other Financing Sources
$1,180,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%($1,180,000.00)Sale of Bonds

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Notes

$715,200.00 $0.00 $715,200.00 100.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Fixed Assets

Total Other Financing Sources $1,895,200.00 $0.00 $715,200.00 ($1,180,000.00)
Total 3101 General Bond Retirement $1,895,200.00 $0.00 ($1,180,000.00)$715,200.00

3102 Fire Bond Retirement

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental

Total 3102 Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4102 Fire Bond

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Refunding Bonds

Revenue Summary
BLENDON TOWNSHIP, FRANKLIN COUNTY 6/6/2025 12:47:01 PM

UAN v2025.1
April 2025

Page 5 of 6Report reflects selected information.



Final
Budget

Month To Date
Revenue

Year To Date
Revenue

Budget
Variance

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

YTD %
Received

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4102 Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$19,482.47$5,200.00 374.663%$0.00 $14,282.47Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF $5,200.00 $0.00 $14,282.47$19,482.47

4903 Facilities Capital Projects

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4903 Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Total 9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9002 Payroll Clearing

$341,338.31$0.00 0.000%$86,643.81 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 9002 Payroll Clearing $0.00 $86,643.81 $0.00$341,338.31

Report Total: $10,911,569.74 $739,950.68 ($3,079,012.86)$8,173,895.19
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